
   

 

 

With Love We Grow 

What’s On in 2025 

TERM 3 

W
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Monday 21st July Staff Development Day RE Curriculum - Pupil Free Day 

Friday 25th July Grandparent’s Day Liturgy led by Stage 2 and Morning Tea @ 

9:00am 

Saturday 26th July Parish Family Mass hosted by Kindergarten @ 5:00pm in the 

Church. Kindergarten students to attend.  
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Wednesday 30th July Netball Gala Day - Senior Learning Hub 

Friday 1st August Playgroup @ 9am – Farm Animals theme  

AUGUST 

Friday 8th August St Mary of the Cross Liturgical Celebration led by 1M @ 

9:00am in the Church 

Saturday 9th August  Sacrament of First Reconciliation @ 11:00am and 3:00pm (For 

all candidates enrolled) 
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Tuesday 12th August Soccer Gala Day – Stage 2 

Thursday 14th August CSBB North Shore Zone Athletics Carnival 

Friday 15th August Feast of the Assumption Mass @ 11:40am in the Church 

 Tuesday 19th August Senior Learning Hub and Kindergarten Parish Mass @12:00pm 
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Wednesday 20th August Book Week Parade @ 8:50am in the playground 

Year 6 Public Speaking Cluster Final – Holy Family Lindfield 

Saturday 23rd August Parish Family Mass hosted by Stage 1M @ 5:00pm in the 

Church. Stage 1M students to attend. 

Saturday 24th August The King of Kings movie screening - Roseville Cinema. Follow 

this link for more information 
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 Friday 29th August Playgroup @ 9am 

 SEPTEMBER 
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Tuesday 2nd September Senior Learning Hub Reconciliation @11:30am  

Stage 2 Parish Stage Mass @12:00pm 

Friday 5th September Father’s Day Breakfast and Liturgy @ 7:30am 
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 Tuesday 9th September Netball Gala Day - Stage 2 

The Dish 
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Tuesday 16th September Stage 2 Reconciliation 

Stage 1 Parish Mass 

Wednesday 17th 

September 
P&F Meeting @ 7:00pm in the SLH 

Thursday 18th September Cook Fresh for Kids Program – Stage 1 

Friday 19th September Playgroup @ 9am 

Colour Run and Family Fun Afternoon 
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Friday 26th September Last day of Term 3 for students 

Whole School Assembly @ 1:45pm in the hall followed by 

Open Classroom and Excellence Books afternoon 

 

https://www.bbcatholic.org.au/pymble/news-and-events/parish-events/king-of-kings

